X-Poles
Rider

Holly Buckingham

Martha

Charles Edwards
Ava-Leigh Edwards

Tiah duce
Isaac Corbett

Class 2 - 50cms

Rider

Elouise jenkinson
Beatrice Meredith-Mahn

Tiah duce

Holly Buckingham

Zoe Owen

Thursday Evening Sj - 19th May

Horse
Cody
Magic
Ruby
rolo
Nutmeg
Tosh

Horse
Angie’s deam
Frankie
Nutmeg
Cody

Alfie

Martha mincher-Lockett |Magic

Class 3 - 60cms

Section emb
Junior

Junior

Junior (LR)
Junior

Junior

Junior

Section emb
Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior Y
Junior

Faults
0

o~ ~ O

Faults

O O O

E(RF)

Time
52.21
58.95
60.90
73.93
72.93
56.08

Time
35.03
41.78
52.36
62.05
52.40

Pl
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
H/C

PI
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Rider

Beatrice Meredith-Mahn

Ella Riley

Elouise jenkinson
Sophie Coupe
Zoe Owen
Danielle Essery
Joanne Brooks

Class 4 - 70cms
Rider

Zoe Owen
Naomi Smitten
Izzy Coombes
Sarah Wilford
Ted mincher-Lockett
Lisa Powell
Danielle Essery
Millie Belfield
Sophie Coupe
Joanne Brooks
Hannah bailey

Horse

Frankie

Gee Whiz
Angie’s dream
Magic

Piglet
Hydelea Neyo
Ella 22

Horse

Piglet

Church Corner
Roxanna B

O Fon Frisco
Cracker

Flash

Hydelea Neyo
Woody

Magic

Ella 22

Tiloak newton

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Section
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior

emb

Y

Y

emb

Y

Faults

0

~O 00~ O

Faults

0

00~ O OO0 O

Time
44.13
53.90
44.00
41.76
41.35
49.28

Time
39.41
39.56
42.06
43.50
48.10
51.90
44.91
44.86
73.28

Pl
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd

Pl
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Class 5 - 80cms
Rider

Cora Neill

Millie Belfield

Ted mincher-Lockett
Paddy Murfitt

Kira Ward

Class 6 - 90cms
Rider

Leala grew
Mark Gilbert
Kira Ward

Horse Section emb
Flagmount Oliver Senior

Woody Junior

Cracker Junior

Auntie Nellie Junior Y

Crested Diamond |Senior

Horse Section emb
Never surrender |Junior
Highland Rebel Senior
Crested Diamond |Senior

Faults
0

0
0
8

Faults
0
8

Time
34.60
39.88
42.38

Time
40.10
50.63

Pl
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Pl
1st
2nd



