Thursday Evening Sj - 19th May							
X-Poles							
Rider	Horse	Section	emb	Faults	Time	Pl	
Holly Buckingham	Cody	Junior		0	52.21	1st	
Martha	Magic	Junior		0	58.95	2nd	
Charles Edwards	Ruby	Junior (LR)		4	60.90	3rd	
Ava-Leigh Edwards	rolo	Junior		4	73.93	4th	
Tiah duce	Nutmeg	Junior		8	72.93	5th	
Isaac Corbett	Tosh	Junior		0	56.08	H/C	
Class 2 - 50cms							
Rider	Horse	Section	emb	Faults	Time	Pl	
Elouise jenkinson	Angie's deam	Junior		0	35.03	1st	
Beatrice Meredith-Mahn	Frankie	Junior		0	41.78	2nd	
Tiah duce	Nutmeg	Junior		0	52.36	3rd	
Holly Buckingham	Cody	Junior		0	62.05	4th	
Zoe Owen	Alfie	Senior	Υ	4	52.40	5th	
Martha mincher-Lockett	Magic	Junior		E(RF)			
Class 3 - 60cms							

Rider	Horse	Section	emb	Faults	Time	Pl
Beatrice Meredith-Mahn	Frankie	Junior		0	44.13	1st
Ella Riley	Gee Whiz	Junior	Y	0	53.90	2nd
Elouise jenkinson	Angie's dream	Junior		4	44.00	3rd
Sophie Coupe	Magic	Junior	Y	8	41.76	4th
Zoe Owen	Piglet	Senior	Y	0	41.35	1st
Danielle Essery	Hydelea Neyo	Senior		4	49.28	2nd
Joanne Brooks	Ella 22	Senior				
Class 4 - 70cms						
Rider	Horse	Section	emb	Faults	Time	PI
Zoe Owen	Piglet	Senior	Y	0	39.41	1st
Naomi Smitten	Church Corner	Senior		0	39.56	2nd
Izzy Coombes	Roxanna B	Junior		0	42.06	3rd
Sarah Wilford	O Fon Frisco	Senior		0	43.50	4th
Ted mincher-Lockett	Cracker	Junior		0	48.10	5th
Lisa Powell	Flash	Senior		0	51.90	6th
Danielle Essery	Hydelea Neyo	Senior		4	44.91	
Millie Belfield	Woody	Junior		8	44.86	
Sophie Coupe	Magic	Junior		8	73.28	
Joanne Brooks	Ella 22	Senior				
Hannah bailey	Tiloak newton	Senior				

Class 5 - 80cms				F 11	— ••	
Rider	Horse	Section	emb	Faults	Time	Pl
Cora Neill	Flagmount Oliver	Senior		0	34.60	1st
Millie Belfield	Woody	Junior		0	39.88	2nd
Ted mincher-Lockett	Cracker	Junior		0	42.38	3rd
Paddy Murfitt	Auntie Nellie	Junior	Y	8		4th
Kira Ward	Crested Diamond	Senior				
Class 6 - 90cms						
Rider	Horse	Section	emb	Faults	Time	Pl
Leala grew	Never surrender	Junior		0	40.10	1st
Mark Gilbert	Highland Rebel	Senior		8	50.63	2nd
Kira Ward	Crested Diamond	Senior				